 POROUS TUBE PIEZOMETER
MODEL EPP-10
OVERVIEW
Monitoring of ground water table has assumed great significance in view of
depleting ground water reserves. The basic measurement of ground water level can
be done by installing Porous tube piezometers.
APPLICATION

the system to protect the installation from moving vehicles
and other damages at site.
ORDERING CODE:
EPP-10/6-L-X [L= length, X = unit (m or ft)]
Model EPP-10 porous tube & EPP-10/6 water level
sounder is available with above specifications.
SPECIFICATIONS
EPP-10 Porous Tube
Porous tip (L)
Casagrande tip, 37 mm o.d., 25
mm i.d., 20, 40, 60 cm long
covered with geo-textile
Standpipe
25 mm o.d., with wall thickness
1.5 mm  PVC pipe  in suitable
length
EPP-10/6   Water level sounder
Length ‘L’ (m) 30, 50, 100, 150, 200, 300
Resolution 1 mm standard
Length ‘L’(ft)  50, 100, 150, 300, 500
Resolution 0.1” standard
Cable/Tape
High tensile virtually non-
expandable, non-stretch, PE
insulated flat steel tape
Tape/Cable Size 10 mm wide x 2 mm thick
Probe Stainless steel 12.7 mm dia.
Power Supply 9 V PP-3 size battery
Audio Signal Sound buzzer
Visual Signal Green LED light signal
 DATASHEET | 1061-13 R04 *All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
ENCARDIO-RITE ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.
A-7, Industrial Estate, Talkatora Road Lucknow, UP - 226011, India | P: +91 522 2661039-42 | Email: geotech@encardio.com | www.encardio.com
International: UAE | Qatar | Bahrain | Bhutan | Europe | USA
India: Lucknow | Delhi | Kolkata | Mumbai | Chennai | Bangalore | Hyderabad | J&K
	OVERVIEW
	APPLICATION
	FEATURES
	DESCRIPTION
	The porous tube piezometer is a device for measuring pore water pressures primarily in a foundation though it can also be used to measure pore pressure in an embankment. It is more sensitive to foundation pressures or ground water fluctuations and is ...
	Even though the foundation pore pressure can be measured by the conventional twin tube hydraulic type foundation piezometer, there are locations not easily accessible to these piezometers, in view of the depths at which the tips are required to be ins...
	OPERATING PRINCIPLE
	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT
	EPP-10/1 Porous tube
	EPP-10/2 Stopper
	EPP-10/3 Top Adapter
	EPP-10/4 Standpipe
	EPP-10/5 Joint for PVC Tubing
	EPP-10/6 Water level sounder
	EPP-10/7 Pipe cap assembly
	EPP-10/8 Top cap (50 mm nominal bore)
	EPP-10/9 Protective pipe (50 mm nominal bore)